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2024/25 3rd round, Match #14
Monday, 26.08.2024, 14:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 32°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol

2 : 3

«UCSA» Tarasivka

23 Karavashchenko Illia
3 Terekhov Artem (C)
38 Shushko Pavlo
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
29 Fatieiev Dmytro
8 Melnychenko Ivan
90 Bohdanov Andrii
97 Demchenko Yehor
88 Savin Anton
11 Pudy Dmytro
98 Zubkov Illia

Substitutes
12 Yakubenko Mykyta
4 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
33 Malaki Oleksii
5 Zubkov Matvii
34 Bulhakov Yehor
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan
7 Bykovskyi Ihor
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro
21 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
17 Petrenko Ivan
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii

Coach
Krasnoporov Oleh

70 Fedotov Nikita
24 Zozulia Oleksii
4 Makhniev Dmytro
33 Selin Yevgen
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
5 Yevdokymov Anton (C)
15 Prykhodko Nazar
20 Kharchenko Matvii
21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
27 Debelko Roman
8 Kireiev Andrii

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
55 Sherstianykh Roman
89 Synohub Oleh
29 Dediaiev Andrii
77 Myshenko Bohdan
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
73 Kastro Honsalez Pablo Ramon
7 Houlart Habriel

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

Referee:
Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Vashkevych Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kaplenko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Skrypak Serhii
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #14
Monday, 26.08.2024, 14:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 32°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 3 «UCSA» Tarasivka
97 Demchenko Yehor 4'

18' 5 Yevdokymov Anton

29 Fatieiev Dmytro 21'

11 Pudy Dmytro 26'

97 Demchenko Yehor 29'

34' 90 Sytnykov Mykyta

35' 90 Sytnykov Mykyta

90 Bohdanov Andrii 45+2'

49' 20 Kharchenko Matvii

11 Pudy Dmytro 52'

97 Demchenko Yehor 56'

62' 33 Selin Yevgen
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav

97 Demchenko Yehor
17 Petrenko Ivan 62'

66' 21 Honsalvesh dos Santos Mateus
77 Myshenko Bohdan

29 Fatieiev Dmytro
33 Malaki Oleksii 71'

90 Bohdanov Andrii
34 Bulhakov Yehor 71'

88 Savin Anton
77 Penteleichuk Dmytro 75'

98 Zubkov Illia
10 Mochevinskyi Ivan 75'

82' 20 Kharchenko Matvii
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

82' 8 Kireiev Andrii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman

23 Karavashchenko Illia 85'

89' 18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav

8 Melnychenko Ivan 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #14
Monday, 26.08.2024, 14:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 32°C.

«Mariupol» Mariupol 2 : 3 «UCSA» Tarasivka
90+4' 24 Zozulia Oleksii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


